CITY OF PORT ST. LUCIE

Contract #2016009 Change Order

PROJECT: City Web Design
OWNER: City of Port St. Lucie
121 SW Port St. Lucie Blvd
Port St. Lucie, FL. 34981

No. 1

CONTRACTOR: Vision Technology Solutions. LL.C
222 N Sepulveda Blvd.. Suite 1500

El Segundo. CA 90245

e s o ok ook ok s o ok ok skl ok stk oo sk ko ok ok ok ok ok ok s stk ok ok sk ok ok ok ok ok s ok sk sl ok ok sk ok ok sk ke ok skl ok o ok ok ok sk sk s ok sk sk stk sk ok sk sk ok

You are directed to make the following changes in the Contract Documents (increases or deletions in

quantities).

Description: Item required is Maintenance ENH’s for Department Branding

Purpose of Change Order:
1. Add one Department Branding

2. All other provision of the original contract/addenda shall remain in full force and eftect.

Attachments: (list documents supporting change)

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE:
Original Contract Price

$ 165.175.00

CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIME:
Original Contract Time (days or date)

No change in contract davs

Previous Change Orders # 0 to #

$

Net change from previous Change Orders (days)

No change in contract days

Contract Price prior to this Change Order

$165.175.00

Contract Time Prior to this Change Order
(days or date)
No change in contract days

Net Increase of this Change Order

$ 3.250.00

Net increase (decrease) of this Change Order
(days)
No change in contract days

Contract Price with approved Change Orders

$ 168.425.00

Contract Time with approved Change Orders
No change in contract days

anged.

r[D

Other provisions of this contract rcmam u
REC OMMEN&DE

By: L\ )/“\J

C lé/f)%par\rﬁent

Contractor .\

City Purchasing Ag




